

OCT 10, 2012 04:17 PM

CRAVEN

TIP NO ER-2973B

3702.3.24

11:00 AM 1 / 2 002

OCT 10 2012 DB00095
0.000 MI

FED AID NO STP-000S(425)

TREE PLANTINGS

US 70W IN NEW BERN

			LENOIR COUNTY ENTERPRISES INC	POWER MULCH SYSTEMS, INC. POWER MULCH	SOUTHERN GARDEN, INC. APEX, NC	
ROADWAY ITEMS						
0001	6640000000-N	1670 GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670 CERCIS CANADENSIS, FOREST PANSY REDBUD, 1.5" CALIPER, 6-7', 15 GAL CONT	38 EA	110.00 4180.00	73.50 2793.00	130.00 4940.00
0002	6640000000-N	1670 GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670 ILEX, NELLIE R STEVENS HOLLY, 6-7', B&B	104 EA	110.00 11440.00	105.00 10920.00	120.00 12480.00
0003	6640000000-N	1670 GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670 ILEX, OAK LEAF HOLLY, 6-7', B&B	69 EA	125.00 8625.00	157.50 10867.50	120.00 8280.00
0004	6640000000-N	1670 GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670 JUNIPERUS VIRGINIANA, EASTERN RED CEDAR, 6-7', #15 CONT	126 EA	90.00 11340.00	89.25 11245.50	110.00 13860.00
0005	6650000000-E	1670 MULCH FOR PLANTING	40 CY	35.00 1400.00	31.50 1260.00	40.00 1600.00
0006	6655000000-E	1670 WATER FOR PLANTING	10 M/G	2.00 20.00	52.50 525.00	120.00 1200.00
0007	6674000000-N	SP GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (LS) SELECTIVE VEGETATION REMOVAL	Lump Sum	2200.00	2415.00	2800.00
CONTRACT TOTAL			TOTAL	39205.00	TOTAL 40026.00	TOTAL 45160.00
ROADWAY ITEMS			SUB-TOTAL	39205.00	SUB-TOTAL 40026.00	SUB-TOTAL 45160.00

OCT 10, 2012 04:17 PM

CRAVEN

TIP NO ER-2973B

3702.3.24

11:00 AM 2 / 2 002

OCT 10 2012 DB00095
0.000 MI

FED AID NO STP-000S(425)

TREE PLANTINGS

US 70W IN NEW BERN

LAKESIDE PROJECT SOLUTIONS, LLC PETE HOWARD DBA STANIEL KEY LANDSCAPING

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	6640000000-N	1670	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670 CERCIS CANADENSIS, FOREST PANSY REDBUD, 1.5" CALIPER, 6-7', 15 GAL CONT	38	EA	150.00	5700.00	150.00	5700.00
0002	6640000000-N	1670	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670 ILEX, NELLIE R STEVENS HOLLY, 6-7', B&B	104	EA	170.00	17680.00	220.00	22880.00
0003	6640000000-N	1670	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670 ILEX, OAK LEAF HOLLY, 6-7', B&B	69	EA	170.00	11730.00	200.00	13800.00
0004	6640000000-N	1670	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670 JUNIPERUS VIRGINIANA, EASTERN RED CEDAR, 6-7', #15 CONT	126	EA	135.00	17010.00	200.00	25200.00
0005	6650000000-E	1670	MULCH FOR PLANTING	40	CY	38.65	1546.00	22.00	880.00
0006	6655000000-E	1670	WATER FOR PLANTING	10	M/G	80.00	800.00	50.00	500.00
0007	6674000000-N	SP	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (LS) SELECTIVE VEGETATION REMOVAL	Lump Sum			1500.00		6000.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 55966.00 TOTAL 74960.00

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 55966.00 SUB-TOTAL 74960.00

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

	LENOIR COUNTY ENTERPRISES INC	1	39205.00
	POWER MULCH SYSTEMS, INC. POWER MULCH	2	40026.00
	SOUTHERN GARDEN, INC.	3	45160.00
**	LAKESIDE PROJECT SOLUTIONS, LLC	4	55966.00
	** UNAUTHORIZED ADDITIONS		
	** ADDED LINE ITEM AND PRICE FOR TRAFFIC CONTROL (INCIDENTAL PETE HOWARD DBA STANIEL KEY LANDSCAPING	5	74960.00

** DENOTES IRREGULAR BID